
Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

1 Dr Raza Muhammad Mukhtar Ahmad 23.72 0,00 4.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 31.22

2 DrZahish Safiullah Safiullah Jan MBBS + FCPS 22.03 5.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 31.03

3 Dr Muhammad Jibran Muhammad Haroon MBBS+MPH 19.55 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.25 29.80

4 Dr Muhammad Darwesli fqba Saleem Iqbal 25.15 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 28.65 EligibIe(Provide PM&DC updated Certificate)

5 Dr Maryam Samad Abdul Samad khan 23.86MBES + MRCS 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.S0 27.36

6 Dr Nauniana Rehaman Mazhar ul hassan Qureshi 19.60 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 27.10 Eligible

7 Dr Muhammad Mubassir Jehan Ali 23.30 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 27.05 Eligible(Provide PM&DC updated Certificate)

8 Dr Syed Jawad Hussain 20.09 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 26.59 Eligible
9 DrNayab 22.21 0.00 2,00 0.00 0.00 2.00 26.21
10 Dr Hamid Ali Muhammad Faqir MOBS + FCPS 23.04 3.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.04

11 Dr Hamza Zafar Zafar Ullah 21.75 11.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 26.00 Eligible

12 Dr Nabhan Rasliad Rashad Ahmad 21.67 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 25.92 Eligible (provide proof of research publications)

13 Dr Sabahat Iftikahr Iftikhar Ahmed 21.78 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.78
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Name of Candidate Father Name A Remarks

14 Dr Fawad Qaiser Iftikhar Ahmad MBBS + MD 23.61 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.11 25.72 Eligible (Provide PM&DC updated Certificate)

15 DrRabia Syed Sharif Uddin 20.23 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.25 25.48 EligiblefProvide PM&DC updated Certificate)

16 Dr Numan Ajmal Muhammad Ajmal Khan 21.42MBBS 0.00 4.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 25.42

17 Dr Muhammad Bilal Khan Fazal Rehman 20.09• MBBS 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 25.09

Dr Ihtesham Ahsan18 Ahsan Rafiq -24.87MBBS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Eligible0.00 24.87
19 Dr Sami Ur Rahman Bakhlawar Said 20.70 0.00 4.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 24.70 Eligible

20 Dr Rabia Farooq Farooq Hussain 21.19 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 24.69 Eligible

Dr Wajeeha Bokhari21 23,69Abdur Razzaq Shah 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.69 Eligible

22 Dr Syed Muhammad Abuzar Shahid Noor 21.61 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61 Eligible (Provide experience Certificate of KMU-IMS)
23 Dr Adam Khan Shaukat Hussin 20.65 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 24.60 Eligible

24 Dr Fatima Javed Malik Javed Iqbal 22.55MBBS 2.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55

25 Dr Sumaira Shaheen Nabi Gul 23.53 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.53 Eligible

26 Dr Fawad Iqbal Iqbal Khan 19.42 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.42 Eligible

27 Dr.Wajid Ali Rahmat Ali 22,28 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.28

28 Dr. Zahid Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 20.25 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25

29 Dr Amina Khattak Syed Nabi Khattak 21.11MBBS 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.11 Eligible

30 Dr Mubashir Hassan Abdul itti 20.03 0.00 4.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 24.03
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

31 Dr Salma Nawab Nawab Zada 21.74 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.74 Eligible

32 Dr Javed Miandad Mian Rahim Dad 22.22 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 23.72

33 Dr Shehryar Khattak Naz Amir 21.65 2.00 0.00 0.00MBBS 0.00 0.00 23.65

34 Dr Aainir Rauf Abdur Rauf Khan 20.30 0.00MBBS 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.30 Eligible(Provide NOC and experience Certificate)

Dr Ayesha Yousaf35 Yousaf khan 21.19 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.19 Eligible

36 Dr Syed Misbah ud Din Syed Khan Shah Din 21.08 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 23.08 Eligible (Provide post IMM experience Certificate)0.00

37 Dr Kashif Ullah Khan Saad Ullah Khan 20.53 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 23.03 Eligible

38 Dr Syed Abdullah Shah Syed Naseer Shah 19.75 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.75

Dr Rania Aziz39 Aziz Ur Rehman 21.32 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22J2 Eligible

40 20.19 2.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.19 EligibleDr Aamir Sajjad Sucha Gul

4! Dr Idris khan WaqifKhan 18.34 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21J4 Eligible

Or Muhammad Ishaq42 Kishwar Shah 19.89 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Eligible (Provide experience of KMU-IMS)20.89

43 Dr Neelum Syed Syed Qaim Shalt 20.08 20.08

44 Dr Qurat ul Ain Muhammad Akhtar 19.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42 Eligible

45 Dr. Sara Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz 17.55MBBS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55 Eligible

46 Dr. Zia Ul Arifeen 0.00
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

47 Dr Hamza Ayub Muhamniad Ayub MBBS 0.00 Ineligible!Lack of required length of relevant experience)

48 Dr Owais Qaisar Qaisar Khan BDS + Mphil 0.00

49 Mr Muhammad Amir Mamoo Khan Manioor BS MET 0.00

50 Ms. Fatima Niaz Malook 0.00

Mr Aziz Ahmad Khan51 Samad Khan 0.00

52 Dr Ruqayyah Younas Younas Khan BDS + FCPS 0.00

53 Dr Waqar Hussain Akbar hussain MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

54 Ms. Urooj Atiq Atiq khan BS Biotech 0.00

55 Dr Saman Baseer Muhammad Baseer Khan BDS + MHPE 0.00

56 Dr Maria Saeed Saeed Ur Rehman MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

57 Dr. Faiq Imdad Imdad Shah MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

58 Dr Fakhre Islam Fakhre Alam MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

59 Mr Muhammad Asim Abdul Salam 0.00

60 Miss Nida Khan Obaid Ullah 0.00

61 Dr Amber Saba Syed Saeed Ahmad Bukhari 0.00

62 Dr Ameena Palwasha 0.00
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

63 Dr Haris Sohaib Obaid U1 Haq MBBS 0.00

64 Dr Fasili ullah Khan Shafi Ullah Khan MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)
65 Dr Shahab ullah Hamd Ullah Jan BDS + Mphil 0.00

66 Ms Nadia Farooq Khan Mamoor 0.00

67 Dr Muhammad Shahab Khatti Zahir Ullah Khan MBBS 0.00

68 Miss Bushra Fatima Muhammad Khvrshid 0.00

69 Mr Ishtiaq Hussain Abbas Ghulam BS Surgical 0.00

70 Dr Salman Ullah Irfan Ullah MBBS 0.00

71 Dr, Danyal Khattak Ibrahim Khan 0.00

72 Dr Sumera Feroz Abdul Feroz 0.00

7,3 Dr Mobcen Ali Khan Sardar Ali Khan 0.00

Mr Abdul Wahab74 Lal Baz Mir 0.00

75 Dr Maham Zulfiqar Zuifiqar Rasheed BDS + MS 0.00

76 Mr Anis Ur Rahman Anis Muhabat Khan BS MLT +Mphil 0.00

77 Mr Irfan amir Khan Said Amir Pharm-D + MS 0.00

78 Dr Shandana Fazal Fazal Karim 0.00

Ghafoor Ur Rehman 0.00
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Name of Candidate Father Name JS Remarks

80 Dr Nazish Sadiq Mohammad Sadiq 0.00

81 DrAIi Khali Nasrat Nasrat Ullah Jan MHBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

82 Dr Syed Murtaza Shah Bukha Syed Said Badshah Bukhari 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

83 Dr Waqas Ahmad Sahib Zada MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lackofre’quired length of relevant experience)

84 Dr Nabeel Sakeel Ahmed Shakeel Ahmed Khan MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

85 Dr Saad Shams Shams Ur Rehman 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)

86 Mr Muhammad Eisa Riaz Gul BS + Mphil 0.00

87 Dr Jannat Ashfaq Ashfaq Khan BDS + MPA 0.00

88 Dr. Kaiiiat Waqar Waqar Ahmed MBBS 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required length of relevant experience)
89 Dr Sidra Sultan Muhammad Sultan 0.00

90 Dr Rabbia Mehboob
0.00
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